
Communal Penance Schedule for Advent 2020
Day Date Time Bruener Janusz Menzel Patric Schaller Schmitt Swing Valentine Nathan

St Alexander Wed 2-Dec 6:30 PM X X X X

St Philip Wed 2-Dec 6:30 PM X X

SS Peter & Paul Thurs 3-Dec 6:30 PM X X X X X

Assumption MS/HS Wed 9-Dec 10:45 AM X X X X X X X X
CCD--OLQH Wed 9-Dec 6:00 PM X X X X X
St Vincent de Paul Thurs 10-Dec 6:30 PM X X X X X X X
St Joesph-Adams Fri 11-Dec 6:30 PM X X X X X X X
Sacred Heart Mon 14-Dec 6:30 PM X X X X X X X
Our Lady Tues 15-Dec 6:30 PM X X X X X X X
St Joachim Wed 16-Dec 6:30 PM X X X X X
St Lawrence Thurs 17-Dec 6:30 PM X X X X X X

Fr. Valentine 608-399-4799 josephgasparraj@gmail.com Deacon Mark Quayhackx 715-697-6497
Fr. John Swing 715-886-3422 sachtnek@wctc.net deaconmarkq@solarus.net
Fr. William Menzel 715-570-6352 menzelw@umich.edu Deacon Jerome Ruesch 715-323-5174
Fr.  Janusz Kowalski 715-456-1450 januszek2002@yahoo.com jdcnjerry@ssppwisrapids.org
Fr. Jerome Patric 608-317-3514 jerryyshem@gmail.com Deacon Kevin
Fr. Robert Schaller 715-423-1351 frschaller@ssppwisrapids.org deackr@msn.com
Fr. Levi Schmitt 414-539-0380 lschmitt@diolclergy.org Deacon Jim Landry
Fr. Nathan 715-884-6815 frnathan74@gmail.com clandry2@charter.net
Fr. Bruener 608-339-3485 frdavebruener@gmail.com Deacon Tom Anderson
Fr.  Nelson 715-435-3414 deacontom@solarus.net

Deacon Rick Skifton
rskifton@wctc.net

Dan Minter
dminter@assumtptioncatholicschools.org


